
Høstmønstring 2025 rekrutt

OBS: Første heat starter kl. 1015

Øvelse 1. 50m fri, mixed

Heat    1
 1
 2 Liv Langdal 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Giulia Svetti 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Sylvester Palludan 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5
 6

Heat    2
 1 Stella Andresen Lindeberg 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Agnes Grindeland 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Viktoria    Schou-Øverland 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 William Wiik Arnesen 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Sean-Alexander Garvey 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 6 Michelle Eriksson 14 Trondhjems SLK _________

Heat    3
 1 Iris Betten Eldholm 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 esma zara muslibegovic-jelin 10 Trondhjems SLK _________ 
 3 Nathaniel Bjørnevik-Fehn 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Jules Van Den Bril 13 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Yngvild    Fjermestad 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 6 Olea Bakkejord Hjeltnes 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________

Heat    4
 1 Liana Evelyn Dehls 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Eira Egset Finstad 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Lena Stevanovic 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 4 Ingeborg K. Torvik 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Melissa Haugen Jakobsen 12 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 6 Guro Johanne Eidsmo Hova 16 Trondhjems SLK _________

Heat    5
 1 Sean Alexander Buensuceso 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Alexander Syrstad Gran 12 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 3 Frida Borthen Flatås 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Haihang Liu 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Johanna Dolsvåg Frandsen 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 6 Dahab Hamad 17 Trondhjems SLK _________

Heat    6
 1 Emine Breivik Wangberg 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 2 Ellen Marie Elvebakk Brattli 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 David Pettersen 11 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 4 Julia Wigtil Nordskag 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Elida Solberg Jørgensen 12 Trondhjems SLK _________
 6 Millie Estelle Lybæk 15 Trondhjems SLK _________



Øvelse 2. 50m bryst, mixed

Heat    1
 1
 2 Sylvester Palludan 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Millie Estelle Lybæk 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 William Wiik Arnesen 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5
 6

Heat    2
 1 Haihang Liu 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Guro Johanne Eidsmo Hova 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Michelle Eriksson 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Lena Stevanovic 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 5 Jules Van Den Bril 13 Trondhjems SLK _________
 6 Johanna Dolsvåg Frandsen 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________

Heat    3
 1 Ellen Marie Elvebakk Brattli 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Elida Solberg Jørgensen 12 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Liv Langdal 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Yngvild    Fjermestad 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Iris Betten Eldholm 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 6 Frida Borthen Flatås 14 Trondhjems SLK _________

Heat    4
 1 Nathaniel Bjørnevik-Fehn 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Emine Breivik Wangberg 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 3 Giulia Svetti 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Julia Wigtil Nordskag 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Ingeborg K. Torvik 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 6 Agnes Grindeland 14 Trondhjems SLK _________

Heat    5
 1 Liana Evelyn Dehls 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 esma zara muslibegovic-jelin 10 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Stella Andresen Lindeberg 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Melissa Haugen Jakobsen 12 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 5 Dahab Hamad 17 Trondhjems SLK _________
 6 Eira Egset Finstad 15 Trondhjems SLK _________

Heat    6
 1 David Pettersen 11 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 2 Alexander Syrstad Gran 12 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 3 Olea Bakkejord Hjeltnes 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 4 Sean Alexander Buensuceso 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Sean-Alexander Garvey 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 6 Viktoria    Schou-Øverland 15 Trondhjems SLK _________



Øvelse 3. 4*25m fri, mixed

Heat    1
 1
 2 Trondhjems SLK Mix5 jr. JR Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Trondhjems SLK Mix4 jr. JR Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Trondhjems SLK Mix3 jr. JR Trondhjems SLK _________
 5
 6

Heat    2
 1 Trondhjems SLK Mix2 jr. JR Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Trondhjems SLK Mix6 jr. JR Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Vestbyen Tron Mix1 jr. JR Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 4 Vestbyen Tron Mix2 jr. JR Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 5 Trondhjems SLK Mix1 jr. JR Trondhjems SLK _________
 6


